Ocoee Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Actual dates allowed vary +/- 3 days annually

Route Number

Legend Special Vehicle Designation

Dates Allowed

Beginning
Mile Post

Ending
Mile Post

299

4

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.170

EN

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.290

367

N

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.070

EN

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.130

374

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

03/16-05/31,09/01-12/31

0.000

4.460

374

1

N

Special Vehicle
Designation, with
Seasonal Designation

09/01-12/31

4.460

6.840

1061

1

=

Special Vehicle High Clearance Vehicles
Designation

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.240

11740

1

=

Special Vehicle High Clearance Vehicles
Designation

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.100

305A

N

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.300

305B

EN

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

11/01-03/31

0.000

0.180

342A

N

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.060

342B

EN

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.140

45B

N

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.070

0.350

55A

EN

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-09/30

0.450

1.540

55C

1

=

Special Vehicle High Clearance Vehicles
Designation

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.060

55L

1

=

Special Vehicle High Clearance Vehicles
Designation

01/01-12/31

0.000

0.380

T7F

Roads open to Seasonal Designation
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.490
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(creates a
new Sheet)




77FC

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.190

77FD

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.140

T7FE

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.170

77FF

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.150

7P

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.310

T7PA

EN

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.370

77PB

N

Roads open to
highway legal
vehicles only, with
Seasonal Designation

Seasonal Designation

04/01-10/31

0.000

0.190
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