Ocoee Seasonal and Special Vehicle Designations

Actual dates allowed vary +/- 3 days annually

Group by Designation and Date (creates a new Sheet)

Route Number	Legend		Special Vehicle Designation	Dates Allowed	Beginning Mile Post	Ending Mile Post
299		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.170
342		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.290
367		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.070
370		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.130
374		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation		03/16-05/31,09/01-12/31	0.000	4.460
374		Special Vehicle Designation, with Seasonal Designation		09/01-12/31	4.460	6.840
1061	**************	Special Vehicle Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	01/01-12/31	0.000	0.240
11740	****************	Special Vehicle Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	01/01-12/31	0.000	0.100
305A		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.300
305B		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	11/01-03/31	0.000	0.180
342A		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.060
342B		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.140
45B		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.070	0.350
55A		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-09/30	0.450	1.540
55C	***************	Special Vehicle Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	01/01-12/31	0.000	0.060
55L	**************	Special Vehicle Designation	High Clearance Vehicles	01/01-12/31	0.000	0.380
77F		Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.490

77FC	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.190
77FD	Seasonal Designation Roads open to highway legal	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.140
	vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation				0.450
77FE	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.170
77FF	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.150
77P	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.310
77PA	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.370
77PB	Roads open to highway legal vehicles only, with Seasonal Designation	Seasonal Designation	04/01-10/31	0.000	0.190